REYHOUND
INN
Sandwiches

Served with salad garnish, choice of farmhouse white or granary.

Substitute salad garnish for homemade soup: £1.50
House Battered Fish Coujons & Tartar Sauce
Prawn, Marie Rose Sauce & Lettuce
Cheddar & Pickle
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Home Cooked Ham, Tomato & English Mustard

Mains

Ploughman’s — home cooked ham, Longman’s cheddar, crusty bread,
pickled onion, gherkin, dressed salad leaves, Branston’s pickle.

Soup of the Day — ask our team members.

Liver & Bacon - lambs’ liver, creamy mash, streaky smoked bacon,
seasonal vegetables, bacon jam gravy.

Greyhound Schnitzel - crumbed & fried chicken fillet,

chips, peas.

Add bacon jam gravy, peppercorn sauce or blue cheese sauce.

Red Pepper & Tomato Tagliatelle — creamy sundried tomato, pepper &
garlic sauce, rocket, pine nuts, parmesan, chili oil, black olive

Ham & Egg — home cooked cider, honey & mustard glazed ham,
2 fried barn eggs, chips.

Root Vegetable & Chickpea Tajine — sweet potato, carrot, butternut
squash, chickpeas, harissa, tomato sauce, apricot, raisins, coriander,
topped with almond flakes and a drizzle of tahini & lime yoghurt, served
with pitta bread.

Mexican Style Pork Belly (carne con frijoles) — slow braised, with bean
& chorizo stew. Topped with crumbled cheese & chimichurri, served
with Mexican style rice.

Sea Bream — With Pepperonata, herby roasted new potatoes, green
vegetables.

Bangers ‘n Mash - oven roasted pork sausages, creamy mash, bacon
jam gravy, seasonal vegetables.

Fish & Chips - fresh fillet from Brixham, Forum lager batter, tartar
sauce, chips, peas or salad.

Whitebait — deep fried, with chips & tartare sauce.

Greyhound Caesar Salad — cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, croutons,
parmesan, anchovy, chicken, bacon.

£9.50
£9.00
£6.50
£7.50
£8.50

£14.00

£8.00

small portion: £7.00

small portion:

small portion:

small portion:

small portion:

small portion:

small portion:

small portion:

£13.50
£10.50

£14.50

£3.00

£14.50
£11.00

£13.50
£10.50

£15.00

£18.00

£19.00

£14.50
£11.50

£16.50
£12.50

£13.00
£10.00

£14.00
£10.00

Venison & Chorizo Burger — with Stilton, smoked streaky bacon,
tomato, lettuce, chips.

Halloumi Burger (vegetarian) - pan fried halloumi, crunchy Asian slaw
with sweet chilli sauce, chips.

Beef Burger - homemade steak mince patty, bacon jam, mature
Cheddar, tomato, gherkin, lettuce, chips.

Chicken Burger — mint, coriander, cumin & lime infused chicken
breast, crunchy slaw. With sumac yoghurt and chips.

Exchange bun for gluten free bun.

£17.00

£14.00

£16.00

£16.00

£1.00

Please talk to one of our team with regards to any dietary requirements you might have.




REYHOUND

INN

Sides
Ciabatta Bread With Butter £2.50
Garlic Ciabatta £3.50
Dressed Mixed Salad £4.50
Olives £5.00
Seasonal Vegetables £4.00
Chips Medium £3.00
Chips Large £4.00
Peppercorn Sauce £3.00
Blue Cheese Sauce £3.00
Bacon Jam Gravy £3.00

Children’s options
For our young guests under 12 years old.

Homemade Ham & Chips - with peas or beans.
Pasta & Homemade Tomato Sauce - sprinkled with cheese.
House Battered Fish Goujons & Chips - with peas or beans.

Cheeseburger - with chips.

Desserts, Ice Creams and Sorbets
All our desserts are homemade.

Our ice creams are supplied by Marshfield Farm.

Dutch Apple Pie - with whipped cream.

Exchange whipped cream for custard or a scoop of ice cream.
Sticky Toffee Pudding — with vanilla ice cream.
Salted Caramel Brownie — with vanilla ice cream.

Coconut Panna Cotta - with mango coulis and homemade maple,
coconut & oats crumb.

Toblerone Cheesecake

Cheese & Crackers — Cheddar, Brie, Stilton, crackers, grapes,
celery, chutney.

Ice cream 1 / 2 / 3 scoops
Choice of vanilla clotted cream, salted caramel, honeycomb,
chocolate chip, blackcurrant clotted cream, plant-based vanilla.

Sorbet 1 / 2 / 3 scoops
Choice of lemon, mango.

with cheese £5.00

with cheese £4.50
with cheese £6.00

£9.00
£8.00
£10.00
£9.00

£7.00
£1.00

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00

£7.50
£12.00

£2.50 / £4.50 / £6.00

£2.50 / £4.50 / £6.00

Please talk to one of our team with regards to any dietary requirements you might have.



