

Sandwiches

Served with salad garnish, choice of farmhouse white or granary. Substitute salad garnish for homemade soup: £1.50

House Battered Fish Coujons & Tartar Sauce	£9.50
Prawn, Marie Rose Sauce & Lettuce	£9.00
Cheddar & Pickle	£6.50
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£7.50
Home Cooked Ham, Tomato & English Mustard	£8.50
Mains	
Ploughman's – home cooked ham, Longman's cheddar, crusty bread, pickled onion, gherkin, dressed salad leaves, Branston's pickle.	£14.00
Soup of the Day – ask our team members.	£8.00 small portion: £7.00
Liver & Bacon – lambs' liver, creamy mash, streaky smoked bacon, seasonal vegetables, bacon jam gravy.	£13.50 small portion: £10.50
Greyhound Schnitzel – crumbed & fried chicken fillet, chips, peas.	£14.50
Add bacon jam gravy, peppercorn sauce or blue cheese sauce.	£3.00
Red Pepper & Tomato Tagliatelle – creamy sundried tomato, pepper & garlic sauce, rocket, pine nuts, parmesan, chili oil, black olive	£14.50 small portion: £11.00
Ham & Egg – home cooked cider, honey & mustard glazed ham, 2 fried barn eggs, chips.	£13.50 small portion: £10.50
Root Vegetable & Chickpea Tajine – sweet potato, carrot, butternut squash, chickpeas, harissa, tomato sauce, apricot, raisins, coriander, topped with almond flakes and a drizzle of tahini & lime yoghurt, served with pitta bread.	£15.00
Mexican Style Pork Belly (carne con frijoles) – slow braised, with bean & chorizo stew. Topped with crumbled cheese & chimichurri, served with Mexican style rice.	£18.00
Sea Bream – With Pepperonata, herby roasted new potatoes, green vegetables.	£19.00
Bangers 'n Mash – oven roasted pork sausages, creamy mash, bacon jam gravy, seasonal vegetables.	£14.50 small portion: £11.50
Fish & Chips – fresh fillet from Brixham, Forum lager batter, tartar sauce, chips, peas or salad.	£16.50 small portion: £12.50
Whitebait – deep fried, with chips & tartare sauce.	£13.00 small portion: £10.00
Greyhound Caesar Salad – cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, croutons, parmesan, anchovy, chicken, bacon.	£14.00 small portion: £10.00
Venison & Chorizo Burger – with Stilton, smoked streaky bacon, tomato, lettuce, chips.	£17.00
Halloumi Burger (vegetarian) - pan fried halloumi, crunchy Asian slaw with sweet chilli sauce, chips.	£14.00
Beef Burger – homemade steak mince patty, bacon jam, mature Cheddar, tomato, gherkin, lettuce, chips.	£16.00
Chicken Burger – mint, coriander, cumin & lime infused chicken breast, crunchy slaw. With sumac yoghurt and chips.	£16.00
Exchange bun for gluten free bun.	£1.00

Please talk to one of our team with regards to any dietary requirements you might have.



<u>Sides</u>

Ciabatta Bread With Butter	£2.50	
Garlic Ciabatta	£3.50	with cheese £5.00
Dressed Mixed Salad	£4.50	
Olives	£5.00	
Seasonal Vegetables	£4.00	
Chips Medium	£3.00	with cheese £4.50
Chips Large	£4.00	with cheese £6.00
Peppercorn Sauce	£3.00	
Blue Cheese Sauce	£3.00	
Bacon Jam Gravy	£3.00	

Children's options

For our young guests under 12 years old.

Homemade Ham & Chips - with peas or beans.	£9.00
Pasta & Homemade Tomato Sauce - sprinkled with cheese.	£8.00
House Battered Fish Goujons & Chips - with peas or beans.	£10.00
Cheeseburger - with chips.	£9.00

Desserts, Ice Creams and Sorbets

All our desserts are homemade. Our ice creams are supplied by Marshfield Farm.

Dutch Apple Pie - with whipped cream. Exchange whipped cream for custard or a scoop of ice cream.	£7.00 £1.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding – with vanilla ice cream.	£7.50
Salted Caramel Brownie – with vanilla ice cream.	£7.50
Coconut Panna Cotta - with mango coulis and homemade maple, coconut & oats crumb.	£8.00
Toblerone Cheesecake	£7.50
Cheese & Crackers – Cheddar, Brie, Stilton, crackers, grapes, celery, chutney.	£12.00
Ice cream 1 / 2 / 3 scoops Choice of vanilla clotted cream, salted caramel, honeycomb, chocolate chip, blackcurrant clotted cream, plant-based vanilla.	£2.50 / £4.50 / £6.00
Sorbet 1 / 2 / 3 scoops Choice of lemon, mango.	£2.50 / £4.50 / £6.00

Please talk to one of our team with regards to any dietary requirements you might have.